August

September

October

November

December

January

February

March

April

May

June

Version 5/11//2023 - Note: Subject to change - most current version is always posted at the bottom of hitp://www.providenceday.ora/

14

15
24
31

25
29

1
9-10
13
20-24
1

12
14

15

15
16
19
29-1

1115
18-22
29
15-19
22
6-17
20

21
22
22-24
23
24

27
29
30
31

PROVIDENCE DAY

scHOOL

School Calendar 2023-2024

Lower School Meet the Teacher Day (TK-5)
Middle School Orientation / Meet the Teacher Day
FIRST DAY OF CLASSES

Lower School Back to School Night

Middle School Back to School Night

Labor Day: No Classes, Offices Closed

Upper School Back to School Night

No Classes, Offices Closed (Religious Holiday)
Homecoming

Fall Break: No Classes-Professional Day

Fall Break: No Classes. Offices Closed

PSAT (Grades 10-11) and PRE-ACT (Grade 9) Testing
Lower/Middle School Parent/Teacher Conferences
No Classes, Offices Closed (Religious Holiday)
Thanksgiving Break

First Semester Exams Begin (Grades 9-12)

MS Exams (Grades 6-8)

Last Day of Exams (Grades 6-8)

Last Day of Exams (Grades 9-12)

Lower School Dismissal at Noon (TK-5)

Holiday Break Begins: Offices Closed

Classes Resume

First Semester Ends

Second Semester Begins

Martin Luther King, Jr. Day: No Classes, Offices Closed
Winter Break: No Classes-Professional Day
President’s Day: No Classes, Offices Closed
Lower/Middle School Parent/Teacher Conferences
No Lower/Middle School Classes

Spring Break Begins After Last Class

Spring Break: No Classes, Offices Closed

MS ERB Testing

No Classes, Offices Closed (Religious Holiday)
LS ERB Testing

No Classes, Offices Closed (Religious Holiday)
AP Exams

Upper School Closing Ceremony (Grades 9-12)
PDSpys Ceremony (Grades 6-12)

Middle School Closing Ceremony (Grade 8)

Last Day of Classes for Middle/Upper School
Final Exams Begin (Grades 9-12)

Middle School Capstones/Exams (Grades 6-8)
Lower School Closing Ceremony (Grade 5)
Lower School Field Day: Noon Dismissal (TK-5)
Last Day for Grades TK-8

Memorial Day: No Classes, Offices Closed

Last Day of Exams (9-12)

Senior Convocation

COMMENCEMENT

Summer Programs Begin

Standardized Testing Dates 2023-2024

ACT
September 9
October 28
December 9
February 10
April 13
June 8

July 15

SAT

August 26
October 7
November 4*
December 2*
March 9

May 4*

June 1

*Note: PDS Test Center Dates
ERB CTP-5 Testing (Grades 3-5)

MS ERB Test Dates: March 18-22
LS ERB Test Dates: April 15-19

AP Exams

May 6-17

2023-2024 Grade Reporting Schedule
Lower School (Grades TK-5)

Middle/Upper School (Grades 6-12)



http://www.providenceday.org/

