

School Calendar 2023-2024

August	14	Lower School Meet the Teacher Day (TK-5)
		Middle School Orientation / Meet the Teacher Day
	15	FIRST DAY OF CLASSES
	24	Lower School Back to School Night
	31	Middle School Back to School Night
September	4	Labor Day: No Classes, Offices Closed
	7	Upper School Back to School Night
	25	No Classes, Offices Closed (Religious Holiday)
	29	Homecoming
October	6	Fall Break: No Classes-Professional Day
	9	Fall Break: No Classes. Offices Closed
	11	PSAT (Grades 10-11) and PRE-ACT (Grade 9) Testing
November	9-10	Lower/Middle School Parent/Teacher Conferences
	13	No Classes, Offices Closed (Religious Holiday)
	20-24	Thanksgiving Break
December	11	First Semester Exams Begin (Grades 9-12)
	12	MS Exams (Grades 6-8)
	14	Last Day of Exams (Grades 6-8)
	15	Last Day of Exams (Grades 9-12)
		Lower School Dismissal at Noon (TK-5)
		Holiday Break Begins: Offices Closed
January	3	Classes Resume
	4	First Semester Ends
	5	Second Semester Begins
	15	Martin Luther King, Jr. Day: No Classes, Offices Closed
February	16	Winter Break: No Classes-Professional Day
	19	President's Day: No Classes, Offices Closed
	29-1	Lower/Middle School Parent/Teacher Conferences
		No Lower/Middle School Classes
March	8	Spring Break Begins After Last Class
	11-15	Spring Break: No Classes, Offices Closed
	18-22	MS ERB Testing
	29	No Classes, Offices Closed (Religious Holiday)
April	15-19	LS ERB Testing
	22	No Classes, Offices Closed (Religious Holiday)
Мау	6-17	AP Exams
	20	Upper School Closing Ceremony (Grades 9-12)
		PDSpys Ceremony (Grades 6-12)
		Middle School Closing Ceremony (Grade 8)
	21	Last Day of Classes for Middle/Upper School
	22	Final Exams Begin (Grades 9-12)
	22-24	Middle School Capstones/Exams (Grades 6-8)
	23	Lower School Closing Ceremony (Grade 5)
	24	Lower School Field Day: Noon Dismissal (TK-5)
		Last Day for Grades TK-8
	27	Memorial Day: No Classes, Offices Closed
	29	Last Day of Exams (9-12)
	30	Senior Convocation
	31	COMMENCEMENT
June	3	Summer Programs Begin

Standardized Testing Dates 2023-2024

ACT

September 9 October 28 December 9 February 10 April 13 June 8 July 15

SAT

August 26 October 7 November 4* December 2* March 9 May 4* June 1

*Note: PDS Test Center Dates

ERB CTP-5 Testing (Grades 3-5)

MS ERB Test Dates: March 18-22 LS ERB Test Dates: April 15-19

AP Exams May 6-17

2023-2024 Grade Reporting Schedule

Lower School (Grades TK-5)

Middle/Upper School (Grades 6-12)